
SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Golden West 00:14:07.36 21

2 Avenal 00:15:34.43 37

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Granite Hills 00:17:56.24 4

Woodlake 00:14:22.12 2

Chowchilla 00:15:45.60 2

Washington Union 00:16:25.27 2

Minarets 00:19:49.34 2

Selma 00:17:23.92 1
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SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Golden West 00:14:07.36 7 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1056 Joanna Tobon 00:12:34.56 1

2 3 1055 Mikaela San Juan 00:13:33.88 2

3 6 1057 Camilla Herrera 00:14:47.09 5

4 7 1053 Sofia Hernandez 00:14:48.97 6

5 8 1052 Sofia Briseno 00:14:52.29 7

6 9 1054 Yoselin Mendes 00:14:56.08 (8)

7 23 1051 Caroline Benevidez 00:19:15.63 (12)

2 Avenal 00:15:34.43 5 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1047 Alexia Melgar 00:14:40.65 3

2 5 1044 Reyna Diaz 00:14:41.41 4

3 10 1048 Evelyn Mendez 00:15:04.37 9

4 14 1046 Jessica Landa 00:16:01.60 10

5 21 1045 Karen Jimenez 00:17:24.13 11

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/13/2024 12:20:24 PM Page: 2 of 3



SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE VG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1070 Anna Villavicencio JR 00:11:57.98 Woodlake

2 1 1056 Joanna Tobon SR 00:12:34.56 Golden West

3 2 1055 Mikaela San Juan JR 00:13:33.88 Golden West

4 3 1047 Alexia Melgar SR 00:14:40.65 Avenal

5 4 1044 Reyna Diaz JR 00:14:41.41 Avenal

6 5 1057 Camilla Herrera FR 00:14:47.09 Golden West

7 6 1053 Sofia Hernandez JR 00:14:48.97 Golden West

8 7 1052 Sofia Briseno SO 00:14:52.29 Golden West

9 (8) 1054 Yoselin Mendes JR 00:14:56.08 Golden West

10 9 1048 Evelyn Mendez SR 00:15:04.37 Avenal

11 0 1049 Karina Sanchez SR 00:15:18.17 Chowchilla

12 0 1059 Claudia Aguilar JR 00:15:22.91 Granite Hills

13 0 1068 Iris Ramirez JR 00:15:45.80 Washington Union

14 10 1046 Jessica Landa JR 00:16:01.60 Avenal

15 0 1050 Natalia Sandoval SR 00:16:13.02 Chowchilla

16 0 1069 Lilli Mathiesen SR 00:16:46.28 Woodlake

17 0 1058 Melany Acevedo JR 00:17:04.04 Granite Hills

18 0 1066 Jasmine Gallardo JR 00:17:04.73 Washington Union

19 0 1062 Yaretzi Valdez JR 00:17:19.56 Granite Hills

20 0 1065 Danity Avila SR 00:17:23.92 Selma

21 11 1045 Karen Jimenez SR 00:17:24.13 Avenal

22 0 1064 Emma Suehiro JR 00:19:01.25 Minarets

23 (12) 1051 Caroline Benevidez SO 00:19:15.63 Golden West

24 0 1063 Brooklyn Ledgerwood JR 00:20:37.42 Minarets

25 0 1061 Neecie Gallegos FR 00:21:58.46 Granite Hills
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